MADANI SCHOOLS FEDERATION GOVERNING BOARD

FULL NAME

MR YUNUS PATEL

CLLR SHARMEN RAHMAN

MS MAARIYAH ABUBAKER

MR MOHUMMUD KAASIM

MR MUSSA HAJAT

MR BASHIR ADAM

MR HUSSEIN SULEMAN

MR KHALID PATEL

MR ANWAR PATAS

MR AHMED ESAT

MR MUHAMMAD ABDULMAIJID PATEL
MR RIYAZ LAHER

MRS SABREENA SHORT

MR MUHAMMED MALIK

DATE OF
APPOINTMENT

26/05/2020
03/10/2019
01/04/2016

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021
28/02/2021
28/02/2021
13/09/2021
24/08/2017
23/01/2023

23/01/2023

TERM OF OFFICE END
DATE

25/05/2024

02/10/2023

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025

12/09/2025

23/01/2027

23/01/2027

DESCRIPTION
Associate Member (Voting)
Authority Governor
Clerk (Non-Voting)
Co-opted Governor

Foundation Governor |
Vice Chair of Governors

Foundation Governor

Foundation Governor |
Chair of Governors

Foundation Governor
Foundation Governor
Foundation Governor
Foundation Governor
Headteacher

Parent Governor

Parent Governor

SCHOOLS
FEDERATION



